29
KEy FEaTURES:
Compliant with:
SaE J1772
IEC 62196-3
Ul2251
MEChaNICal
Mating cycles > 10,000 cycles (unloaded)

PlUG TERMINal
32
hOW TO ORDER | SaE COMBO Wall-MOUNTING
                                                            hVCO                                                                                                         SaE M D 40a lXXXX XXXX
  SAE: SaE Combo
  Connector type:
  M: Vehicle Connector
  Connector version:
  D: Mini DC Combo Gun
  Rated current DC:
  40A: 40a
  65A: 65a
  80A: 80a
  Cable length:
  LXXXX: Cable length (Unit in mm)
  Cable accessories:
  XXXX: Cable accessories or customer code
SAE Combo Vehicle Connector
hOlDER FOR PlUG
P/N: C-P03BP00156
(Connectors do not include, please order seperately)
32.0 1.0 5.0 1.0
75.0 1.0
60.0 0.5
10
3.
0
0.
5
11
8.
0
1.
0
4 6.5 0.5X
32.0 1.0 5.0 1.0
75.0 1.0
60.0 0.5
10
3.
0
0.
5
11
8.
0
1.
0
4 6.5 0.5X